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Direction
Downtown Long Beach Station — APU / Citrus College 
Station

42 stops

Open route schedule

Downtown Long Beach Station

Pacific Ave Station

Anaheim Street Station

Pacific Coast Hwy Station

Willow Street Station

Wardlow Station

Del Amo Station

Artesia Station

Compton Station

Willowbrook - Rosa Parks Station - Metro A-Line

103rd Street / Watts Towers Station

Firestone Station

Florence Station

Slauson Station

Vernon Station

Washington Station

San Pedro Street Station

Grand / Lattc Station

Pico Station

7th Street / Metro Center Station - Metro A & E Lines

Grand Ave Arts / Bunker Hill Station

Route schedule
Downtown Long Beach Station — APU / Citrus College 
Station

Monday 04:00-23:45

Tuesday 04:00-23:45

Wednesday 04:00-23:45

Thursday 04:00-23:45

Friday 04:00-23:45

Saturday 04:00-23:45

Sunday 04:00-23:45

Route info

Direction: Downtown Long Beach Station

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min
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Historic Broadway Station

Little Tokyo / Arts District Station

Union Station - Metro A-Line

Chinatown Station

Lincoln Heights / Cypress Park Station

Heritage Square / Arroyo Station

Southwest Museum Station

Highland Park Station

South Pasadena Station

Fillmore Station

Del Mar Station

Memorial Park Station

Lake Station

Allen Station

Sierra Madre Villa Station

Arcadia Station

Monrovia Station

Duarte / City of Hope Station

Irwindale Station

Azusa Downtown Station

APU / Citrus College Station



Direction
APU / Citrus College Station — Downtown Long Beach 
Station

43 stops

Open route schedule

APU / Citrus College Station

Azusa Downtown Station

Irwindale Station

Duarte / City of Hope Station

Monrovia Station

Arcadia Station

Sierra Madre Villa Station

Allen Station

Lake Station

Memorial Park Station

Del Mar Station

Fillmore Station

South Pasadena Station

Highland Park Station

Southwest Museum Station

Heritage Square / Arroyo Station

Lincoln Heights / Cypress Park Station

Chinatown Station

Union Station - Metro A-Line

Little Tokyo / Arts District Station

Historic Broadway Station

Grand Ave Arts / Bunker Hill Station

7th Street / Metro Center Station - Metro A & E Lines

Pico Station

Route schedule
APU / Citrus College Station — Downtown Long Beach 
Station

Monday 03:36-23:45

Tuesday 03:36-23:45

Wednesday 03:36-23:45

Thursday 03:36-23:45

Friday 03:36-23:45

Saturday 03:36-23:45

Sunday 03:36-23:45

Route info

Direction: APU / Citrus College Station

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
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Grand / Lattc Station

San Pedro Street Station

Washington Station

Vernon Station

Slauson Station

Florence Station

Firestone Station

103rd Street / Watts Towers Station

Willowbrook - Rosa Parks Station - Metro A-Line

Compton Station

Artesia Station

Del Amo Station

Wardlow Station

Willow Street Station

Pacific Coast Hwy Station

Anaheim Street Station

5th Street Station

1st Street Station

Downtown Long Beach Station

Metro A Line Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Los 
Angeles

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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